ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Riverun

Riverun Three Way Diverter Valve Trim for Thermostatic with Roman Numerals and
Lever Handle

Style #: RR3T11

Available in Copper, Matte Gold, Chrome, Burnished Brass, Gold, Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Nickel, Vintage Brass, Brass, Dark Brass
and Nickel

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Riverun

This new American classic was designed with simplicity in mind. Featuring streamlined forms and honest details, it's the epitome of quiet elegance.

FEATURES

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Chrome

Nickel

Brass

Matte Nickel
Burnished Nickel
Burnished Brass
Copper

Dark Brass
Vintage Brass
Dark Nickel
Gold

Matte Gold

WATERWORKS.COM

Features All Metal Lever Handle
For use with a Thermostatic shower system and three waterway outlets such as a handshower, shower head, and tub spout
Feature Roman Numerals representing outlet position
Stocked in Nickel and Brass

Requires rough valve, sold separately: GUDV66

Item Number
05-24194-94696
05-45260-21631
05-78630-10349
05-31730-28304
05-61184-99798
05-80716-48648
RR3T11-CPR
05-31886-04159
RR3T11-VTB
RR3T11-DN
RR3T11-G
RR3T11-MG

(800) 899-6757

Price
£1,080
£485
£1,305
£649
£649
£649
£798
£760
£798
£798
£1,235
£1,235



