

Riverun



Riverun Three Way Diverter Valve Trim for Thermostatic with Roman Numerals and Lever Handle

Style #: RR3T11

Available in Copper, Matte Gold, Chrome, Burnished Brass, Gold, Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Nickel, Vintage Brass, Brass, Dark Brass and Nickel



THE COLLECTION: Riverun

This new American classic was designed with simplicity in mind. Featuring streamlined forms and honest details, it's the epitome of quiet elegance.

FEATURES

- Features All Metal Lever Handle
- For use with a Thermostatic shower system and three waterway outlets such as a handshower, shower head, and tub spout
- Feature Roman Numerals representing outlet position
- Stocked in Nickel and Brass
- Requires rough valve, sold separately: GUDV66

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish	Item Number	Price
Chrome	05-24194-94696	£1,080
Nickel	05-45260-21631	£485
Brass	05-78630-10349	£1,305
Matte Nickel	05-31730-28304	£649
Burnished Nickel	05-61184-99798	£649
Burnished Brass	05-80716-48648	£649
Copper	RR3T11-CPR	£798
Dark Brass	05-31886-04159	£760
Vintage Brass	RR3T11-VTB	£798
Dark Nickel	RR3T11-DN	£798
Gold	RR3T11-G	£1,235
Matte Gold	RR3T11-MG	£1,235